Booked Last 24 Hours
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NEAL, KEVIN SCOTT (B/M)

MOODY, PAGERICK LAMAR (B/M)

OWENS, LLOYD MITCHELL (W/M)

LEIGHTY, JENNIFER DENISE (W/F)

PICKETT, DONALD DOUGLAS JR (W/M)
FERRARI, BRANDON LEE (W/M)
DAVEY, BRITTANY SHYANN (B/F)

LEWIS, KENNETH RAY (W/M)
LYNN, ADAM LEE (W/M)
SINGH, GURCHARAN (W/M)

BRODIE, BIRDIE LAYVETTE (B/F)
BUNCH, JENNIFER MICHELLE (W/F)
FISHER, CHELSEA RENAE (W/F)

STRICKLAND, ALICIA BROOK (W/F)
TOMPKINS, DAVID ROYCE JR (W/M)

41

41

52

70
43
23

45
33
36

36
36
31

35
40

OSSI ST, EVANSVILLE

E MICHIGAN, EVANSVILLE IN

OSSI, EVANSVILLE IN

INDEPENDENCE AVE, EVANSVILLE IN

S BOSSE AVE, EVANSVILLE IN
NEGLEY AVE, EVANSVILLE IN
EDEN CT, EVANSVILLE IN

OSSI ST, EVANSVILLE IN
COVERT AVE, EVANSVILLE IN
MOHAWK DR, VINCENNES IN

HATFIELD DR, EVANSVILLE IN
S LINWOOD AVE, EVANSVILLE IN

S LINCOLN PARK DR, EVANSVILLE IN
STOCKER DR, EVANSVILLE IN
S LINCOLN PARK DR, EVANSVILLE IN

CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE- POSSESS
COCAINE OR NARCOTIC DRUG

AUTO THEFT - WHERE INTENT IS TO
DEPRIVE OWNER OF VALUE OR

AUTO THEFT - WHERE INTENT IS TO
DEPRIVE OWNER OF VALUE OR

CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE- POSSESS
METHAMPHETAMINE

CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE- POSSESS
PARAPHERNALIA

VCCC FILED PTR

WRIT OF ATTACHMENT
WRIT OF ATTACHMENT
WRIT OF ATTACHMENT

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE- PUBLIC
INTOXICATION BY ALCOHOL [BM]

CRIMINAL TRESPASS

CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE- POSSESS
METHAMPHETAMINE

CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE- POSSESS
PARAPHERNALIA

PETITION TO REVOKE PROBATION
COURT ORDERED CONFINEMENT
COURT ORDERED CONFINEMENT
OTHER AGENCIES CHARGES

BATTERY - AGAINST PUBLIC SAFETY
OFFICIAL ENGAGED IN OFFICIAL

BATTERY RESULTING IN MODERATE
BODILY INJURY

BATTERY — BODY WASTE
PETITION TO REVOKE PROBATION

TRAFFIC-DRIVING W/LIC PRIOR SUSP
PRIOR OF [AM]

PETITION TO REVOKE PROBATION
OTHER AGENCIES CHARGES

CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE- DEALING
COCAINE OR NARCOTIC DRUG

35-43-4-2(A) THEFT

CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE- DEALING
COCAINE OR NARCOTIC DRUG
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ROETTGER, JOSHUA GREGORY (W/M)

EVANS, EDDIE WILLIAMS (W/M)
MINOR, CAMERON JAY (B/M)
MCPHERSON, LUTHER WAYNE (W/M)

WALTHER, DAKOTA MICHAEL (W/M)
IGLESIAS, TAMARA ROBIN (W/F)
RUDOLPH, MARISSA LYNN (B/F)
WILSON, JAMES ANTHONY (B/M)

GRAHAM, JONATHAN LAMAR (B/M)

72
35
43

27

48

27

25

21

WHITETHORNE DR
EVANSVILLE IN

E ILLINOIS ST, EVANSVILLE IN
COVERT AVE, EVANSVILLE IN
4TH ST, OMAHA IL

N WOODS AVE

EVANSVILLE IN
E COLUMBIA ST, EVANSVILLE IN
VANN PARK CIR, EVANSVILLE IN

OLD BUSINESS 41, EVANSVILLE IN

E CHANDLER AVE
EVANSVILLE IN

CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE- POSSESS
METHAMPHETAMINE

CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE-
POSSESSION MARIJUANA/HASH
OIL/HASHISH/

WEAPON/INSTRUMENT OF VIOLENCE-
FELON IN POSSESSION OF FIREAR

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION- FAIL TO
APPEAR

PETITION TO REVOKE PROBATION
COMMUNICATION- INTIMIDATION

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION- FAIL TO
APPEAR

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION- FAIL TO
APPEAR

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION- FAIL TO
APPEAR

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION- FAIL TO
APPEAR

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION- FAIL TO
APPEAR

RESIDENTIAL ENTRY

FAMILY OFFENSE- INVASION OF
PRIVACY



